
Forecasting ST3 tax collections using the Financial Model of Sound Transit.

Additional tax not mentioned by Sound Transit:

Add three zeroes to the dollar figures!

Year Tax Revenue Cumulative Tax Revenue Color coding

2017 468,245$ 468,245$
2018 795,200$ 1,263,445$
2019 817,214$ 2,080,658$
2020 841,755$ 2,922,413$
2021 868,012$ 3,790,425$
2022 896,539$ 4,686,964$
2023 925,903$ 5,612,867$
2024 957,175$ 6,570,042$
2025 990,504$ 7,560,546$
2026 1,025,896$ 8,586,442$
2027 1,062,526$ 9,648,968$
2028 1,098,747$ 10,747,715$
2029 1,038,106$ 11,785,821$
2030 1,074,556$ 12,860,377$
2031 1,113,698$ 13,974,075$
2032 1,155,220$ 15,129,296$
2033 1,198,733$ 16,328,029$
2034 1,243,914$ 17,571,943$
2035 1,290,818$ 18,862,761$
2036 1,339,480$ 20,202,241$
2037 1,390,262$ 21,592,503$
2038 1,443,537$ 23,036,040$
2039 1,499,163$ 24,535,203$
2040 1,557,192$ 26,092,395$
2041 1,617,627$ 27,710,022$ New tax stated in the ST3 Plan.
2042 1,680,544$ 29,390,566$
2043 1,746,049$ 31,136,615$
2044 1,814,250$ 32,950,865$
2045 1,885,261$ 34,836,126$

93,742,126,027$

Tax revenue forecast stated in the ST3

Financial Model

Tax revenue extrapolated using the

same growth rate in the ST3 Financial

Model

Cumulative tax revenue during the

claimed 25 year period of ST3

Cumulative tax revenue during the 30

year bond repayment following the 25

year ST3 program

2045 1,885,261$ 34,836,126$
2046 1,959,202$ 36,795,328$
2047 2,036,195$ 38,831,523$
2048 2,116,371$ 40,947,894$
2049 2,199,862$ 43,147,756$
2050 2,286,811$ 45,434,567$
2051 2,377,363$ 47,811,930$
2052 2,471,671$ 50,283,602$
2053 2,569,895$ 52,853,497$
2054 2,672,200$ 55,525,697$
2055 2,778,760$ 58,304,456$
2056 2,889,755$ 61,194,211$
2057 3,005,373$ 64,199,584$
2058 3,125,812$ 67,325,396$
2059 3,251,276$ 70,576,673$
2060 3,381,980$ 73,958,652$
2061 3,517,937$ 77,476,589$
2062 3,659,360$ 81,135,950$
2063 3,806,469$ 84,942,418$
2064 3,959,491$ 88,901,909$
2065 4,118,665$ 93,020,574$
2066 4,284,237$ 97,304,811$
2067 4,456,466$ 101,761,278$
2068 4,635,619$ 106,396,896$
2069 4,821,973$ 111,218,870$
2070 5,015,820$ 116,234,689$
2071 5,217,458$ 121,452,148$

Prepared by Smarter Transit from the ST3 financial model of Sound Transit

Projected according to the ST3

financial model


